
challenge 2024-2025

Résultats challenge cx 2025-2026
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Haurat tony la bicyclette orthezienne 46 26 36 56 46 36 6 26 56 0 36 56 6 6 36 474
Gazet maxime Salies 56 0 26 46 56 46 26 36 36 56 26 36 6 0 0 452
Bareille thomas Usspp amikuze 0 56 56 0 0 0 56 56 0 0 56 0 6 6 56 348
Salaun alexis Salies 0 46 46 0 0 56 46 46 0 0 46 0 6 6 0 298
Rayneau jonathan Bycikleta taldea 0 6 6 36 0 0 0 6 26 46 0 46 6 0 0 178
Lantiat robin Salies 0 36 6 0 0 0 36 16 6 0 0 0 6 6 46 158
Filnois anthony Bizikleta taldea 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 46 36 16 0 6 0 0 145
Puharre yohan Salies 0 0 41 0 36 0 6 6 0 0 6 0 6 6 26 133
Jeanneau sebastien la bicyclette orthezienne 6 6 6 6 16 6 0 6 6 0 6 26 6 6 5 107
Delecour paul Le guidon Bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 16 41 0 41 6 0 0 0 0 104
Alhaitz damien club amical morcenais 36 0 16 26 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 96
Soudar mathieu Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 40 16 6 0 0 92
Chenille damien Stade montois 0 20 30 0 0 0 30 0 5 0 0 0 0 85
Pelisson enzo Vélo club montois 16 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 26 6 0 6 0 0 78
Arricastre jerome Racing vallée d’aspe 0 16 0 6 0 26 16 0 0 0 5 0 6 0 0 75
Theuriot matheo Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 0 34 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
Rodriguez para cedric Guidon saint martinois 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 8 0 6 6 41 73
Leboucher esteban Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 6 26 0 0 21 0 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 71
Cambet xavier Salies 6 6 6 16 0 16 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 68
Mouchez cyril VC montois 26 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6 6 0 62
Duplantier benjamin Vélo club montois 0 6 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 6 6 0 0 48
Duny descamps adrien vc nayais 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 40
Dussaucy nicolas Salies 0 0 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 36
Liponne julien UCO 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
Visio-forterre pierre Le guidon Bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
Bareyt christophe saint paul sport cyclisme 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Cazala-estanguet frederic les boucles de l’adour 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Duny descamps adrien velo club nayais 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Fillon loic vc nayais 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Marty paul vc nayais 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Morlaas yves Salies 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Ransimangue simon St paul sport 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Tessier vincent Guidon saint martinois 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Alaterre paul St paul sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Boye elisee Stade montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cazenave yannick FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Delage clement Stade montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Esquerra david FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gosselin florian Vélo club nayais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Loubet julien Bizikleta taldea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marie yannick velo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maubec arnaud cyclo navailles angos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moras arnaud cyclo club ychoussois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Richard samuel Vélo club nayais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Saubot loic Salies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2ème club ANGOUMÉSARRANCE VERT Mont NAY ARETTE OLORONBELLOCQ ST ANGLET SALIES PAU DépartRégional guitresNAVARENXTOTAUX
Dussaucy valentin Salies 0 0 6 6 36 21 31 21 31 0 6 0 6 6 5 175
Thiry florian Le guidon cyclosportif pyreneen0 0 0 0 34 31 16 0 0 36 16 0 6 6 0 145
Bonazza matteo velo club montois 0 0 13 36 0 0 0 0 21 0 31 0 6 0 36 143

Thiry bastien philippe vc nayais 0 0 0 16 5 6 16 26 6 6 6 31 118
Larrue benjamin Vélo club montois 7 0 0 0 0 31 36 6 21 6 0 0 107
Frugier iban Salies 0 0 0 0 0 4 36 36 6 0 21 103
Lafon alban Hasparren cyclo itzul tazapa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 21 41 0 0 0 93
Walter stephane cyclo navailles angos 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 22 16 0 5 6 6 6 0 87
Burgaud christophe Le guidon cyclosportif pyreneen0 0 0 0 5 0 16 0 0 21 6 31 6 0 0 85
De Carvalho sylvain VC montois 31 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 36 0 0 0 84
Cajal christophe la bicyclette orthezienne 0 0 0 6 0 19 0 36 0 0 0 16 6 0 0 83
Castello-brenier ayun FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 0 0 26 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 26 70
Larrue jean frederic JS Labouheyre 6 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 0 10 55
Manescau ludovic Velo club mazerois 0 0 0 6 0 16 0 0 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 40
De marchi lilian Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 16 6 0 6 0 0 39
Mongrain bryan Pau velo 64 0 0 21 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 37
Thiteca jordan Ogeu cyclo sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Badet mathieu club amical morcenais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bernard nicolas St paul sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Beyrie cyrille St paul sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bisbau mickael St paul sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Castagnet vincent Stade montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Darrouy richard Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Delabroye nicolas Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Delmas vincent Le guidon Bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dibos jean-marc Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Esquerre mickael Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forcet thomas Stade montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gaudeneche cedric Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grossetete olivier Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Larrue clement velo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Richard gabriel Vélo club nayais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sapanel louis Vélo club nayais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sarrailhet johaine Racing vallée d’aspe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Soissons alexis les affutes du soubestre bouillon0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3ème club ANGOUMÉSARRANCE VERT Mont NAY ARETTE OLORONBELLOCQ ST ANGLET SALIES PAU DépartRégional guitresNAVARENXTOTAUX
Costes sicard gaspard la bicyclette orthezienne 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 6 21 0 31 26 6 6 36 144
Durou jean-marie Stade montois 26 8 16 31 31 6 6 6 6 6 142
Larricq lionel Velo club mazerois 0 21 6 6 0 6 6 0 0 26 0 31 6 6 0 114
Bailleux hervé Vélo club montois 0 0 16 11 0 0 5 0 0 0 26 0 6 6 31 101
Staszick mickael Salies 6 6 6 6 0 0 6 5 6 0 16 0 6 6 31 100
Begue stephane Racing vallée d’aspe 16 26 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 21 98
Johnston james Racing vallée d’aspe 6 6 0 0 6 21 6 0 0 0 21 16 6 6 0 94
Garel killian Salies 0 6 6 21 6 6 6 6 6 0 6 6 6 6 6 93
Catilina nicolas Ass sportive cyclo hossegor 0 0 0 16 0 0 31 6 0 16 0 0 6 6 0 81
Bond michel Vélo club montois 26 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 6 6 0 80
Bonpas fabrice Racing vallée d’aspe 6 6 6 0 6 6 6 6 0 6 6 6 6 6 0 72
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Appiou gousseau jean-bernard Ogeu cyclo sport 6 0 6 6 6 6 6 0 6 6 6 6 6 0 5 71
Latapi joel Racing vallée d’aspe 0 6 6 6 0 6 0 6 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 66
Etcheverry patrick Amikuze 6 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 0 6 0 21 6 0 6 63
Bugurburu gabriel Urt velo 64 0 6 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 5 5 6 6 16 62
Vandaele pascal Ogeu cyclo sport 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 36 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 60
Cano ethan VC montois 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 42
Leboucher jerome Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 6 6 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 42
Suertegaray didier Bizikleta taldea 0 6 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 36
Caubarrus julien Amikuze 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 6 6 6 35
Betbeder jules Baskoland VTT 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 5 6 0 0 0 29
Cassou stephane cyclo navailles angos 0 0 6 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
Berra aitor Bizikleta taldea 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 24
Larrieu cyril Racing vallée d’aspe 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 24
Lemus angel la bicyclette orthezienne 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 24
Bouty cyril la bicyclette orthezienne 6 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Lavidalle romain Stade montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 18
Prunier romain Pau velo 64 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18
Hondarrague fabien UCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Martin laurent Aviron bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 12
Massol lucas GCCP 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 12
Pomeyrol pierre Baskoland VTT 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Bilhou sylvain Velo club mazerois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
Fantino eric vallee de l’ousse soumoulou 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
Levillain nicolas JS Labouheyre 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Mongin jerome Pau velo 64 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Noirot mathieu Le Guidon pyreneen 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Betbeder patrice Hasparren cyclo itzul tazapa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Boyer sebastien Velo club mazerois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caillebaut yannick Bizikleta taldea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caro palma manuel Racing vallée d’aspe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Casadei jordan lucas Vélo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Castera franck Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Damestoy xavier Aviron bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dandre fabien Stade montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Etchoimborde peio Aviron bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Flandin christophe Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forcet sebastien Stade montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garbonino laurent Hasparren cyclo itzul tazapa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Genevieve dimitri Baskoland VTT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Golin gerard Ogeu cyclo sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gongalves roger velo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Goyon nicolas VO2 max trainning barcus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guetty mickael VTT haut bearn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Iribarne cyrille Bizikleta taldea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ithursarry damien Le guidon Bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jimenez alexandre FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Labedan guillaume Le Guidon pyreneen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lacouara st martin xan Urt velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lapeyre frederic cyclo navailles angos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lecomte jerome Cyclo saint jean d aoutmo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Leroy nathan Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Milerou laurent Racing vallée d’aspe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paklepa guillaume Aviron bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pelisson damien Vélo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pichon nicolas velo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Poydenot gaetan Baskoland VTT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rande justin Le guidon cyclosportif pyreneen0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seixas alves paulo Le guidon cyclosportif pyreneen0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sentici yannick Velo club mazerois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tournemouly herve Oloron haut bearn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tournemouly hugo Oloron haut bearn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trevisan matteo Stade montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vaisse jean philippe Aviron bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4ème club ANGOUMÉSARRANCE VERT Mont NAY ARETTE OLORONBELLOCQ ST ANGLET SALIES PAU DépartRégional guitresNAVARENXTOTAUX
Dubourg laurent Roquefort sarbazan 0 0 31 26 0 0 10 21 0 26 31 0 0 0 0 145
Serres claude Salies 6 11 6 6 0 11 6 6 0 21 16 16 0 0 16 121
Dolie michel Velo club mazerois 0 0 26 0 31 0 11 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 99
Theuriot Yann Roquefort sarbazan 21 0 16 6 0 0 6 26 16 0 0 0 6 0 0 97
Torrent pierre Bizikleta taldea 0 31 6 11 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
Delaitre louis vc mazerois 6 0 0 0 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 59
Aguiar alain Ogeu cyclo sport 6 0 0 6 0 16 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 46
Kadi simon FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 6 26 44
Bonnecarrere thomas Ogeu cyclo sport 0 6 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Merzejewski sacha Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 8
Riera thierry velo club montois 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Tournemouly louis Oloron haut bearn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
Dies jacques Ogeu cyclo sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
larrieu daniel Racing vallée d’aspe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Radaradirina tovo velo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sourimant nicolas Le guidon Bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feminines club ANGOUMÉSARRANCE VERT Mont NAY ARETTE OLORONBELLOCQ ST ANGLET SALIES PAU DépartRégional guitresNAVARENXTOTAUX
Gauthier jade Salies 9 0 9 10 10 0 9 10 11 11 10 9 6 6 0 110
Durou aurelie Stade montois 10 11 10 0 0 5 11 11 9 0 9 10 6 6 11 109
Latapie amandine Racing vallée d’aspe 0 9 0 9 0 9 0 8 0 10 8 8 6 6 10 83
Bugurburu sandie Urt velo 64 11 0 11 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11 11 6 6 9 76
De diego Katia Ogeu cyclo sport 0 10 0 11 11 10 10 9 0 0 0 0 6 0 8 75
Mouchez coralie Vélo club montois 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 7 6 6 0 51
May claire Ogeu cyclo sport 8 0 6 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 26
Mora anais FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 7 0 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Alibert etcheber intza Aviron bayonnais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brachet jeanne vc nayais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bugurburu lucie Urt velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caouette myriam Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chabanne lily Ogeu cyclo sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Contault marjorie cyclo navailles angos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Errecarret anais Racing vallée d’aspe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Serres bernadette salies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15/16 ans club ANGOUMÉSARRANCE VERT Mont NAY ARETTE OLORONBELLOCQ ST ANGLET SALIES PAU DépartRégional guitresNAVARENXTOTAUX
Garel Kerwann Salies 0 9 6 8 9 11 8 8 10 0 7 10 6 6 10 108
Staszick josué Salies 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 11 0 11 0 6 6 11 105
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mongrain malik Pau velo 64 11 0 9 0 11 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 6 6 0 61
Giganto villan leandre Salies 0 0 8 0 10 10 6 9 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 51
Darriaut brice VC montois 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 6 11 6 0 0 41
Breil baptiste Pau velo 64 0 11 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
Masero ylan Salies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 9 6 0 9 31
Dolie malderiez gaspard Pau velo 64 0 0 7 0 8 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 30
Blactot raphael Guidon saint martinois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 21
Belguise matheo Vélo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Castera julien Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cazaux celyan Baskoland VTT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Duarte henrique Vélo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joncour-louveau paul Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lafon enzo Hasparren cyclo itzul tazapa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pagot sebastien Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ricard marco Vélo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robineau lucas Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rospars theo Baskoland VTT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Slaoui adam Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13/14 ans club ANGOUMÉSARRANCEVERT Mont NAY ARETTE OLORONBELLOCQ ST ANGLET SALIES PAU Départ Régional guitresNAVARENXTOTAUX
Bompas mathieu Racing vallée d’aspe 8 8 7 0 6 11 6 6 10 10 6 10 6 6 9 109
Delmas mattin Usspp amikuze 0 11 11 0 0 0 11 11 11 0 11 0 6 6 11 89
Sarrailh thomas Salies 10 9 9 0 0 10 8 6 0 11 6 11 6 0 0 86
Rina mateo Baskoland VTT 7 0 6 9 0 0 6 6 7 9 6 9 6 0 8 79
Thiry alexandre vc nayais 0 10 0 0 10 0 6 8 9 0 6 0 6 6 0 61
Raderanirina simon VC montois 9 0 6 10 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 7 6 0 0 56
Barencourt paul Salies 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 8 8 6 0 10 52
Iriart eneko FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 6 0 11 0 10 9 0 0 10 0 6 0 0 52
Calvez lou Pau velo 64 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 6 6 0 7 0 6 6 0 43
Burguburu camille Urt velo 64 0 7 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 6 0 6 6 6 0 40
Bouchon baptiste VC montois 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 37
laugier maxime Pau velo 64 0 0 10 0 9 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 31
Fage marius Salies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 9 0 6 0 7 28
Mora pierre FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 6 0 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Robert paul la bicyclette orthezienne 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Latisnere baptiste Pau velo 64 11 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Maubec noelie Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12
pere cazenave pierre louis us dax 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 12
Lanot grousset baptiste vc nayais 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Blais mathieu Guidon saint martinois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Ciupa hugo Salies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
Darribere baptiste Oloron haut bearn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
Fontaine leo VC montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
Lanot grousset louise vc nayais 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Arnoult maeva velo club montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Castera marie Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cazaban lorenzo velo club nayais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ferri antonin Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joncour-louveau gregoire Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lataillade jon Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maubec anaya Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Richard isaac Vélo club nayais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robineau sarah Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11/12 ans club ANGOUMÉSARRANCE VERT Mont NAY ARETTE OLORONBELLOCQ ST ANGLET SALIES PAU DépartRégional guitresNAVARENXTOTAUX
Smolka aleksander Pau velo 64 0 10 9 0 11 11 8 0 8 11 6 10 6 6 8 104
Poquet hermann Salies 11 6 7 10 9 0 6 6 7 0 8 0 6 0 7 83
Pelegry leo Stade montois 0 8 10 11 10 0 0 9 6 10 6 0 6 6 0 82
Dibos lavit hugo Pau velo 64 0 11 11 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 6 6 11 78
Rodriguez esteban club velo salies 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 10 0 10 11 6 6 0 64
Labanere paul Salies 0 9 0 0 0 0 7 10 9 0 9 0 0 6 10 60
Theillet marius VC montois 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 9 6 0 0 41
Le mouillour ewen FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 6 6 36
Laporte mattin Salies 0 7 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 34
Hilaire marcel soren Salies 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 9 27
Larerre lucas Baskoland VTT 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 18
Pestana anthony FC OLORON CYCLISME 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Tournemouly anais Oloron haut bearn 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Cauhape hugo Oloron haut bearn 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Laborde nolan VC montois 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Mongin esteban Pau velo 64 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Ciula hugo Salies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Martocq xan Salies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Rubio alexis Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Rubio clement Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Taillet raviers VC montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
boissiere lisa VC montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Legris eloeen vc nayais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pottin romain VC montois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steyer enzo Pau velo 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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